Time-sheet template for projects financed from external resources
TIME-SHEET

	bENEFICIARY’S nAME
	univERSITY OF wARSAW

	PROJECT NO.
	

	Project title and acronym
	

	Name and surname
	

	Position
	

	Scientist in charge of the Project (principal investigator) 
	

	Month and year
	


	Project activities
	Number of hours/month
	Total
	Brief description

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	

	Research
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Training
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Management
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Other
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total number of hours 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	No. of Work Package (WP)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Date: ..........................................
	Signature (person performing  work) ......................................................


	
	Approved by the scientist in charge (principal investigator) ....................


� NOTICE: According to the post-audit recommendations made by the independent external auditor operating on request of the European Commission, all time, including annual leave and other absences (e.g. unpaid leave, leave upon request, sick leave, public holidays etc.), must be recorded on the time-sheet.   





